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Team Number

5773
6165
6949
7316
7390
8375
8404
9656
11039
11575
11689
11920
12635
13216
13218
13356
14162
14214
14300
14417
14504
14770
14969
16236
16535
17094

Gold Teams

Name
Ink and Metal
M-SET CuttleFish
Einstein Eagles
Iron Panthers
M-SET JellyFish
Vulcan Robotics
Quixilver
Omega
Innov8rz
Robust Robots
We Love Pi
QLS Human Resources
Kuriosity Robotics
Deja Vu
Taro
RoboForce
Bots&Bytes
NvyUs
Animatronics
TryHard Robotics
SerenityNow!
The Interns
Vortex
Juice
LEGIT
E.G.G.
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City

Fremont
Saratoga
Sacramento
Burlingame
Saratoga
San Mateo
San Jose
San Jose
Fremont
Berkeley
Fremont
Dublin
Palo Alto
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
San Ramon
Daly City
Fremont
Dublin

San Mateo
Folsom
Fremont
Clovis



